
Sr. No. Centre Zone SMECC/UC Name Name of SMECC/UC Head Contact No MAIL Id of SMECC/UC

1 NBG BIHAR BHAGALPUR SMECC BHAGALPUR Rishikesh Kumar 9926789444 rishikesh.kumar@bankofindia.co.in

2 NBG BIHAR BHAGALPUR SMEUC BEGUSARAI SANJEEET KUMAR 7004603566 SME.Begusarai@bankofindia.co.in

3 NBG BIHAR GAYA SMECC GAYA Vivek Sinha 7763084114 Smecitycenter.Gaya@bankofindia.co.in

4 NBG BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR SMECC MUZAFFARPUR RANJEETA KUMARI 8084717954 smecitycentre.muzaffarpur@bankofindia.co.in

5 NBG BIHAR MUZAFFARPUR SMEUC DARBHANGA Manpuran Jha 7204715795 smeuc.darbhanga@bankofindia.co.in

6 NBG BIHAR PATNA SMECC PATNA Nadeem Riyaz Ansari 7408686575 Smecitycentre.Patna@bankofindia.co.in

7 NBG BIHAR SIWAN SMECC SIWAN Rajeev Ranjan 9482408411 siwan.smecc@bankofinida.co.in

8 NBG CHANDIGARH AMRITSAR SMECC AMRITSAR Nidhi Sahay 9654826780 Smecitycentre.Amritsar@bankofindia.co.in

9 NBG CHANDIGARH AMRITSAR SMEUC JALANDHAR Nirmal Singh Mahey 8837787302 Jalandhar.Smeuc@bankofindia.co.in

10 NBG CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SMECC CHANDIGARH Nisha Aneha 9815562893 Smecitycentre.Chandigarh@bankofindia.co.in

11 NBG CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SMEUC HISSAR Rahul Dhuria 9566604243 smeuc.hissar@bankofindia.co.in

12 NBG CHANDIGARH CHANDIGARH SMEUC PANIPAT Mahesh Kumar 8288815682 SMEUC.Panipat@bankofindia.co.in

13 NBG CHANDIGARH DEHRADUN SMECC DEHRADUN Pradeep Kotiyal 9415496118 smecitycentre.dehradun@bankofindia.co.in

14 NBG CHANDIGARH LUDHIANA SMECC LUDHIANA Anil Mathur 8949214368 smecitycentre.Ludhiana@bankofindia.co.in

15 NBG CHANDIGARH LUDHIANA SMEUC MANDI Jasveer Singh 9877557004 smeuc.mandi@bankofindia.co.in

16 NBG EAST BARASAT SMECC BARASAT Animesh Halder 8240485994 Smecsalt.kolkata@bankofindia.co.in

17 NBG EAST BARDHAMAN SMECC BARDHAMAN Amit Kumar Pal 6295499398 Smecitycentre.Bardhaman@bankofindia.co.in

18 NBG EAST GUWAHATI SMECC GUWAHATI Tapash S Deb Roy 8101441514 Smecitycentre.guwahati@bankofindia.co.in

19 NBG EAST HOWRAH SMECC HOWRAH  Sudarshana Ghosh 9831342896 Smecitycentre.Howrah@bankofindia.co.in

20 NBG EAST KOLKATA SMECC KOLKATA Shri. Sanjive Kumar Jha 9769117618 Smecitycentre.Kolkata@bankofindia.co.in

21 NBG EAST KOLKATA SMEUC BHOWANIPUR MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY 7439068800 SMEUC.Bhowanipur@bankofindia.co.in

22 NBG EAST SILIGURI SMECC SILIGURI K C MISHRA 9651101980 Smecitycentre.Siliguri@bankofindia.co.in

23 NBG EAST SILIGURI SMEUC BERHAMPORE Rakesh Kumar(Yet to Join) 9903176626 SmecityCentre.Berhampore@bankofindia.co.in

24 NBG GUJARAT AHMEDABAD SMECC AHMEDABAD Rajeev Kumar 9686200256 Smecitycentre.Ahmedabad@bankofindia.co.in

25 NBG GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR SMECC GANDHINAGAR Puneet Bakshi 9898838056 smecitycentre.gandhinagar@bankofindia.co.in

26 NBG GUJARAT GANDHINAGAR SMEUC GANDHIDHAM AMIT ANAND 8978741333 smecitycenter.gandhidham@bankofindia.co.in

27 NBG GUJARAT RAJKOT SMECC MORVI Bibudhendu Satapathy 9348243842 SMECC.Morvi@bankofindia.co.in

28 NBG GUJARAT RAJKOT SMECC RAJKOT Jayraj Raiyarela 9550597723 smecitycentre.rajkot@bankofindia.co.in

29 NBG GUJARAT RAJKOT SMEUC BHAVNAGAR PRAVEEN SHARMA 9512200266 Bhavnagaruc.rajkot@bankofindia.co.in

30 NBG GUJARAT SURAT SMEUC SURAT P N Pandey 9427157182 Smecitycentre.surat@bankofindia.co.in

31 NBG GUJARAT VADODARA SMECC VADODARA Hiren H Chudasama 9227687088 Smecitycentre.Vadodara@bankofindia.co.in

32 NBG JHARKHAND BOKARO SMECC BOKARO Sanjeev Goswami 7979969734 Smecitycentre.Bokaro@bankofindia.co.in
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33 NBG JHARKHAND BOKARO SMEUC GIRIDIH Mr. Chandan Kumar Chaurasia 9386127502 SMEUC.Giridih@bankofindia.co.in

34 NBG JHARKHAND DHANBAD SMECC DHANBAD NIKUNJ JAIN 8707267716 SMECITYCENTRE.DHANBAD@BANKOFINDIA.CO.IN

35 NBG JHARKHAND DHANBAD SMEUC SANTHAL Mr. DINESH PRASAD 9110175165 smecc.santhal@bankofindia.co.in

36 NBG JHARKHAND HAZARIBAGH SMECC HAZARIBAGH Amit Bhadani 9934950039 smecitycentre.hazaribagh@bankofindia.co.in

37 NBG JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR SMECC JAMSHEDPUR Mr Ajit Kant 8451950953 smecitycentre.jamshedpur@bankofindia.co.in

38 NBG JHARKHAND JAMSHEDPUR SMEUC GHATSILA Mr. Ravikant Choudhary 7004811355 smeuc.ghatshila@bankofindia.co.in

39 NBG JHARKHAND RANCHI SMECC RANCHI Mr. Ravi Nandan 8159062765 Smecitycentre.Ranchi@bankofindia.co.in

40 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARHBHOPAL SMECC BHOPAL Birendra Kumar Gupta 9769944349 Smecitycentre.Bhopal@bankofindia.co.in

41 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARHBHOPAL SMEUC GWALIOR Nishant Jain 9755686681 SMEUC.Gwalior@bankofindia.co.in

42 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARHDHAR SMEUC DHAR Amol Gupta 9826850515 Dhar.smecc@bankofindia.co.in

43 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARHINDORE SMECC INDORE Saurabh Sikrawar 7359164964 smecitycentre.indore@bankofindia

44 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARHJABALPUR SMECC JABALPUR Hardeep Singh Negi 9099058436 Smecitycentre.Jabalpur@bankofindia.co.in

45 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARHKHANDWA SMECC KHANDWA Mayank Rathod 9826565123 SMECC.khandwa@bankofindia.co.in

46 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARHRAIPUR SMECC RAIPUR Dr Shyam L Suthar 9714497964 Smecitycentre.Raipur@bankofindia.co.in

47 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARHRAIPUR SMEUC BILASPUR Prashant Prajapati 9039353837 Smeuc.bilaspur@bankofindia.co.in

48 NBG MP-CHHATTISGARHUJJAIN SMECC UJJAIN Mr. Praveen Chandra 9328337324 Smecitycentre.ujjain@bankofindia.co.in

49 NBG NEW DELHI DELHI NCR SMEUC FARIDABAD Mr NABARUN CHATTERJEE 9830202345 smeuc.faridabad@bankofindia.co.in

50 NBG NEW DELHI JAIPUR SMECC JAIPUR Mrs Alpna Aneja 7011941530 jaipur.sme@bankofindia.co.in

51 NBG NEW DELHI JAIPUR SMEUC BIKANER Sanjay Kumar 9057587108 smeuc.bikaner@bankofindia.co.in

52 NBG NEW DELHI JODHPUR SMECC JODHPUR Kuldeep Ram Kishore 6351196755 smecitycentre.jodhpur@bankofindia.co.in

53 NBG NEW DELHI JODHPUR SMEUC KOTA Dr Gajendra 7230086151 sme.kota@bankofindia.co.in

54 NBG NEW DELHI NEW DELHI SMECC NEW DELHI Mrs Dipti Aggarwal 7011336229 Smecitycentre.newdelhi@bankofindia.co.in

55 NBG SOUTH I CHENNAI SMECC CHENNAI Mr. N A Palani 9884418956 Smecitycentre.Chennai@bankofindia.co.in

56 NBG SOUTH I COIMBATORE SMECC COIMBATORE Mr. Mohan Marethi 7008276492 Smecitycentre.Coimbatore@bankofindia.co.in

57 NBG SOUTH I COIMBATORE SMEUC HOSUR Mr. Ashwin Pandian 9894139596 SMEUC.HOSUR@bankofindia.co.in

58 NBG SOUTH I ERNAKULAM SMECC ERNAKULAM Mr. Harpreet Singh 9311351321 Smecitycentre.Ernakulam@bankofindia.co.in

59 NBG SOUTH I MADURAI SMECC MADURAI Smt K Manvizhi 8508474666 Smecitycentre.Madurai@bankofindia.co.in

60 NBG SOUTH I THIRUVANANTHAPURAMSMEUC TRIVANDRUM Mrs. R Premalata 9442392475 SMEUC.Trivandrum@bankofindia.co.in

61 NBG SOUTH II BENGALURU SMECC BENGALURU ANAND PRAKASH 9471831643 Smecitycentre.Bengaluru@bankofindia.co.in

62 NBG SOUTH II BENGALURU SMEUC MYSORE Arjun MC 9847822652 SMEUC.Mysore@bankofindia.co.in

63 NBG SOUTH II HUBBALLI-DHARWADSMECC HUBBALLI BHARAT SAHAI 9076914704 Smecitycentre.Hubballi@bankofindia.co.in

64 NBG SOUTH II TELANGANA SMECC TELANGANA SURYA PRATAP REDDY 8208447994 Smecitycentre.Telangana@bankofindia.co.in
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65 NBG SOUTH II VIJAYAWADA SMECC VIJAYAWADA K SRIDHAR* 7010288733 smecitycenter.vijayawada@bankofindia.co.in

66 NBG SOUTH II VIJAYAWADA SMEUC TIRUPATHI SS SALGARE 9970216340 SMEUC.Tirupathi@bankofindia.co.in

67 NBG SOUTH II VISAKHAPATNAM SMECC VISAKHAPATNAM TARANI CHARAN SAHU 9178145091 SmecityCentre.AndhraPradesh@bankofindia.co.in 

68 NBG SOUTH II VISAKHAPATNAM SMEUC RAJAHMUNDRY K SOMA SUNDARAM 7893159256 SMEUC.Rajahmundry@bankofindia.co.in 

69 NBG UP AGRA SMECC AGRA Shri. Ashim Kumar 8294830001 Smecitycentre.Agra@bankofindia.co.in

70 NBG UP AGRA SMEUC MATHURA Ms Sugandha Seth 7409753646 SMEUC.Mathura@bankofindia.co.in

71 NBG UP GHAZIABAD SMECC GHAZIABAD Shri. Ashish Kumar Sharma 7802005627 Smecitycentre.Ghaziabad@bankofindia.co.in

72 NBG UP GHAZIABAD SMEUC Meerut Ms Richa Singh 8755094419 SMEUC.Meerut@bankofindia.co.in

73 NBG UP GHAZIABAD SMEUC MORADABAD Shri. Surendra Gangwar 9630352944 SMECC.Moradabad@bankofindia.co.in

74 NBG UP GORAKHPUR SMEUC GORAKHPUR Shri. Suryamani Acharya 8093851022 SMEUC.Gorakhpur@bankofindia.co.in

75 NBG UP HARDOI SMEUC FARUKKHABAD Shri. Himanshu Verma 9936773744 SME.Farrukhabad@bankofindia.co.in

76 NBG UP HARDOI SMEUC HARDOI Shri Shashank Shekhar 9407174424 SMEUC.Hardoi@bankofindia.co.in

77 NBG UP KANPUR SMECC KANPUR Shri. Amitabh Shukla 7985026647 Smecitycentre.Kanpur@bankofindia.co.in

78 NBG UP LUCKNOW SMECC LUCKNOW Shri. Vivek Tiwari 9560734790 Smecitycentre.Lucknow@bankofindia.co.in

79 NBG UP LUCKNOW SMEUC BARABANKI Shri. Uma Shankar 9451106929 SMEUC.Barabanki@bankofindia.co.in

80 NBG UP VARANASI SMECC VARANASI Smt. Rituparna Chakravarty 8058350833 Smecitycentre.Varanasi@bankofindia.co.in

81 NBG WEST I GOA SMECC GOA Minu Kumari Jain 9004140821 Smecitycentre.Goa@bankofindia.co.in

82 NBG WEST I MUMBAI NORTH SMECC MUMBAI NORTH Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Goswami 9322338211 smecitycentre.mnz@bankofindia.co.in

83 NBG WEST I MUMBAI SOUTH SMECC MUMBAI SOUTH Mr. Arup Patra 8582840952 SmeCityCentre.MSZ@bankofindia.co.in

84 NBG WEST I NAVI MUMBAI SMECC NAVI MUMBAI Sachin Jayant Jaiswal 9820272374 Smecitycentre.navimumbai@bankofindia.co.in

85 NBG WEST I RAIGAD SMECC DHATAV Navin Boga 9885290455 Smecitycentre.Dhatav@bankofindia.co.in

86 NBG WEST II KOLHAPUR SMECC KOLHAPUR Rajendra Pandharinath Kulkarni 9850579670 Smecitycentre.Kolhapur@bankofindia.co.in

87 NBG WEST II KOLHAPUR SMEUC SANGLI Vikram Singh Thakur 9975931982 SMEUC.Sangli@bankofindia.co.in

88 NBG WEST II NAGPUR SMECC NAGPUR RAVI KUMAR 9699475007 Citycentre.Nagpur1@bankofindia.co.in

89 NBG WEST II NAGPUR SMEUC GONDIA Mr Amit 8983423219 smeuc.gondia@bankofindia.co.in

90 NBG WEST II NASIK SMECC NASIK Narendra R Deore 9923574264 Smecitycentre.Nasik@bankofindia.co.in

91 NBG WEST II NASIK SMEUC AURANGABAD Prabhakar Y Gaikwad 9850554532 SMEUC.Aurangabad@bankofindia.co.in

92 NBG WEST II PUNE SMECC PUNE Vishal Kumar Singh 9354878954 Smecitycentre.Pune@bankofindia.co.in

93 NBG WEST II PUNE SMEUC PUNE Rajeev Kumar 9974338720 SMEUC.Pune@bankofindia.co.in

94 NBG WEST II RATNAGIRI SMECC RATNAGIRI Kumar Pramod Singh 8828383717 Smecitycentre.Ratnagiri@bankofindia.co.in

95 NBG WEST II SOLAPUR SMECC SOLAPUR Jayant B Keskar 7020309134 SMECC.Solapur@bankofindia.co.in

96 NBG WEST II VIDARBHA SMECC WARDHA Jitendra Kumar Mastmaula 7654400123 SMECC.Wardha@bankofindia.co.in
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97 NBG ODISHA BARIPADA SMECC BARIPADA Ms Dhriti 9807124365 SMECC.Baripada@bankofindia.co.in

98 NBG ODISHA BARIPADA SMEUC BALASORE Mrs. Dipti Khuntia 7077702137 Smecc.Balasore@bankofindia.co.in

99 NBG ODISHA BHUBANESWAR SMECC BHUBANESWAR Mrs.Nibedita Mishra 9748992489 Smecitycentre.Bhubaneshwar@bankofindia.co.in

100 NBG ODISHA BHUBANESWAR SMEUC CUTTACK Mr. Chinmaya Panigrahi 7908637321 SMEUC.Cuttack@bankofindia.co.in

101 NBG ODISHA KEONJHAR SMECC KEONJHAR Mr.Lalit Kumar Mohanta Mr.Sukesh Kumar Das9937640878 Smecitycentre.Keonjhar@bankofindia.co.in

102 NBG ODISHA SAMBALPUR SMECC SAMBALPUR Mr.Sudhir Barik 9776041698 SMECC.Sambalpur@bankofindia.co.in
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